

zITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1103 OF 2005

JAYAKUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1105 of 2005

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 03/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

in CrI.A.No.1103/05

Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

In CrI.A.No.1105/05

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jenis, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the office report. Office has reported that despite this Registry's letter, counsel has

not filed the additional documents including FIR, Charges, evidence/depositions etc. so far.

Counsel for the appellant states that all these documents have been filed in Criminal Appeal

No. 1104 of 2005 as these appeals are directed against a common order and can be referred to from

Criminal Appeal No. 1104 of 2005. Office report is ordered accordingly.

To be listed in due course.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Rame

sh Chand)

Court Master

Cou

rt Master