

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1103 OF 2005

JAYAKUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

With

Criminal Appeal No.1104 of 2005

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Criminal Appeal No.1105 of 2005

(With application for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 16/10/2006 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

(Note: These matters are shown before this Court on

17th October, 2006 as Item No.105)